
Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Undergraduate

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$713.83 $37.49 $751.32 $7.98 $31.702 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $791.00 $791.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,072.10 $56.30 $1,128.40 $11.98 $47.623 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,188.00 $1,188.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,430.38 $75.11 $1,505.49 $15.98 $63.534 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,585.00 $1,585.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,788.65 $93.93 $1,882.58 $19.98 $79.445 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,982.00 $1,982.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,146.92 $112.74 $2,259.66 $23.99 $95.356 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,379.00 $2,379.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,505.19 $131.56 $2,636.75 $27.99 $111.267 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,776.00 $2,776.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,863.46 $150.37 $3,013.83 $31.99 $127.188 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,173.00 $3,173.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,221.72 $169.19 $3,390.91 $36.00 $143.099 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,570.00 $3,570.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$3,957.00 $188.00 $4,145.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,344.00 $4,344.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,334.00 $188.00 $4,522.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,721.00 $4,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,711.00 $188.00 $4,899.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,098.00 $5,098.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,088.00 $188.00 $5,276.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,475.00 $5,475.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,465.00 $188.00 $5,653.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,852.00 $5,852.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,842.00 $188.00 $6,030.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,229.00 $6,229.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,219.00 $188.00 $6,407.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,606.00 $6,606.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,596.00 $188.00 $6,784.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,983.00 $6,983.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,973.00 $188.00 $7,161.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,360.00 $7,360.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,350.00 $188.00 $7,538.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,737.00 $7,737.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,727.00 $188.00 $7,915.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,114.00 $8,114.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,104.00 $188.00 $8,292.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,491.00 $8,491.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$377



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Undergraduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$713.83 $37.49 $751.32 $7.98 $31.702 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $791.00 $791.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,072.10 $56.30 $1,128.40 $11.98 $47.623 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,188.00 $1,188.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,430.38 $75.11 $1,505.49 $15.98 $63.534 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,585.00 $1,585.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,788.65 $93.93 $1,882.58 $19.98 $79.445 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,982.00 $1,982.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,146.92 $112.74 $2,259.66 $23.99 $95.356 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,379.00 $2,379.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,505.19 $131.56 $2,636.75 $27.99 $111.267 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,776.00 $2,776.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,863.46 $150.37 $3,013.83 $31.99 $127.188 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,173.00 $3,173.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,221.72 $169.19 $3,390.91 $36.00 $143.099 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,570.00 $3,570.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$3,957.00 $188.00 $4,145.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,344.00 $4,344.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,334.00 $188.00 $4,522.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,721.00 $4,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,711.00 $188.00 $4,899.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,098.00 $5,098.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,088.00 $188.00 $5,276.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,475.00 $5,475.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,465.00 $188.00 $5,653.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,852.00 $5,852.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,842.00 $188.00 $6,030.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,229.00 $6,229.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,219.00 $188.00 $6,407.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,606.00 $6,606.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,596.00 $188.00 $6,784.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,983.00 $6,983.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,973.00 $188.00 $7,161.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,360.00 $7,360.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,350.00 $188.00 $7,538.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,737.00 $7,737.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,727.00 $188.00 $7,915.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,114.00 $8,114.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,104.00 $188.00 $8,292.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,491.00 $8,491.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$377



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,285.53 $39.67 $1,325.20 $11.42 $45.382 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,382.00 $1,382.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,929.22 $59.54 $1,988.76 $17.13 $68.113 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,074.00 $2,074.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,572.92 $79.40 $2,652.32 $22.85 $90.834 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,766.00 $2,766.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,216.61 $99.27 $3,315.88 $28.57 $113.555 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,458.00 $3,458.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,860.31 $119.13 $3,979.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,150.00 $4,150.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$5,167.00 $139.00 $5,306.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,505.00 $5,505.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,830.00 $139.00 $5,969.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,168.00 $6,168.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,493.00 $139.00 $6,632.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,831.00 $6,831.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,156.00 $139.00 $7,295.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,494.00 $7,494.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,819.00 $139.00 $7,958.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,157.00 $8,157.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,482.00 $139.00 $8,621.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,820.00 $8,820.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,145.00 $139.00 $9,284.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,483.00 $9,483.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,808.00 $139.00 $9,947.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,146.00 $10,146.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,471.00 $139.00 $10,610.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,809.00 $10,809.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,134.00 $139.00 $11,273.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,472.00 $11,472.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,797.00 $139.00 $11,936.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,135.00 $12,135.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,460.00 $139.00 $12,599.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,798.00 $12,798.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$663



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Tier I

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,225.53 $37.67 $1,263.20 $11.42 $45.382 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,320.00 $1,320.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,839.23 $56.54 $1,895.77 $17.13 $68.103 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,981.00 $1,981.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,452.92 $75.40 $2,528.32 $22.85 $90.834 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,642.00 $2,642.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,066.61 $94.27 $3,160.88 $28.57 $113.555 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,303.00 $3,303.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,680.31 $113.13 $3,793.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,964.00 $3,964.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,294.00 $132.00 $4,426.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,625.00 $4,625.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $132.00 $4,426.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,625.00 $4,625.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $132.00 $4,426.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,625.00 $4,625.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $132.00 $4,426.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,625.00 $4,625.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $132.00 $4,426.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,625.00 $4,625.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $132.00 $4,426.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,625.00 $4,625.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $132.00 $4,426.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,625.00 $4,625.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $132.00 $4,426.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,625.00 $4,625.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $132.00 $4,426.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,625.00 $4,625.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $132.00 $4,426.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,625.00 $4,625.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $132.00 $4,426.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,625.00 $4,625.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $132.00 $4,426.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,625.00 $4,625.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$4,926.00 $132.00 $5,058.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,257.00 $5,257.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,558.00 $132.00 $5,690.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,889.00 $5,889.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,190.00 $132.00 $6,322.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,822.00 $132.00 $6,954.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,153.00 $7,153.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,454.00 $132.00 $7,586.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,785.00 $7,785.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,086.00 $132.00 $8,218.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,417.00 $8,417.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,718.00 $132.00 $8,850.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,049.00 $9,049.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,350.00 $132.00 $9,482.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,681.00 $9,681.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,982.00 $132.00 $10,114.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,313.00 $10,313.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,614.00 $132.00 $10,746.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,945.00 $10,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,246.00 $132.00 $11,378.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,577.00 $11,577.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,878.00 $132.00 $12,010.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,209.00 $12,209.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$632



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Tier II

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,257.34 $38.84 $1,296.18 $11.42 $45.402 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,353.00 $1,353.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,886.47 $58.27 $1,944.74 $17.14 $68.123 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,030.00 $2,030.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,515.61 $77.70 $2,593.31 $22.85 $90.844 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,707.00 $2,707.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,144.74 $97.13 $3,241.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,384.00 $3,384.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,773.87 $116.57 $3,890.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,061.00 $4,061.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$5,051.00 $136.00 $5,187.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,386.00 $5,386.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,699.00 $136.00 $5,835.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,034.00 $6,034.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,347.00 $136.00 $6,483.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,682.00 $6,682.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,995.00 $136.00 $7,131.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,330.00 $7,330.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,643.00 $136.00 $7,779.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,978.00 $7,978.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,291.00 $136.00 $8,427.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,626.00 $8,626.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,939.00 $136.00 $9,075.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,274.00 $9,274.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,587.00 $136.00 $9,723.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,922.00 $9,922.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,235.00 $136.00 $10,371.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,570.00 $10,570.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,883.00 $136.00 $11,019.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,218.00 $11,218.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,531.00 $136.00 $11,667.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,866.00 $11,866.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,179.00 $136.00 $12,315.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,514.00 $12,514.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$648



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Tier III

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,285.53 $39.67 $1,325.20 $11.42 $45.382 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,382.00 $1,382.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,929.22 $59.54 $1,988.76 $17.13 $68.113 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,074.00 $2,074.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,572.92 $79.40 $2,652.32 $22.85 $90.834 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,766.00 $2,766.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,216.61 $99.27 $3,315.88 $28.57 $113.555 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,458.00 $3,458.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,860.31 $119.13 $3,979.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,150.00 $4,150.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$5,167.00 $139.00 $5,306.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,505.00 $5,505.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,830.00 $139.00 $5,969.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,168.00 $6,168.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,493.00 $139.00 $6,632.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,831.00 $6,831.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,156.00 $139.00 $7,295.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,494.00 $7,494.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,819.00 $139.00 $7,958.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,157.00 $8,157.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,482.00 $139.00 $8,621.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,820.00 $8,820.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,145.00 $139.00 $9,284.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,483.00 $9,483.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,808.00 $139.00 $9,947.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,146.00 $10,146.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,471.00 $139.00 $10,610.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,809.00 $10,809.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,134.00 $139.00 $11,273.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,472.00 $11,472.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,797.00 $139.00 $11,936.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,135.00 $12,135.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,460.00 $139.00 $12,599.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,798.00 $12,798.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$663



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Master of Nursing

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,257.34 $38.84 $1,296.18 $11.42 $45.402 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,353.00 $1,353.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,886.47 $58.27 $1,944.74 $17.14 $68.123 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,030.00 $2,030.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,515.61 $77.70 $2,593.31 $22.85 $90.844 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,707.00 $2,707.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,144.74 $97.13 $3,241.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,384.00 $3,384.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,773.87 $116.57 $3,890.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,061.00 $4,061.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,403.00 $136.00 $4,539.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,738.00 $4,738.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$5,051.00 $136.00 $5,187.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,386.00 $5,386.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,699.00 $136.00 $5,835.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,034.00 $6,034.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,347.00 $136.00 $6,483.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,682.00 $6,682.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,995.00 $136.00 $7,131.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,330.00 $7,330.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,643.00 $136.00 $7,779.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,978.00 $7,978.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,291.00 $136.00 $8,427.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,626.00 $8,626.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,939.00 $136.00 $9,075.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,274.00 $9,274.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,587.00 $136.00 $9,723.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,922.00 $9,922.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,235.00 $136.00 $10,371.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,570.00 $10,570.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,883.00 $136.00 $11,019.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,218.00 $11,218.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,531.00 $136.00 $11,667.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,866.00 $11,866.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,179.00 $136.00 $12,315.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,514.00 $12,514.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$648



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Master of Business Administration (Incoming)

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,750.26 $53.94 $1,804.20 $11.42 $45.382 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,861.00 $1,861.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,626.82 $80.95 $2,707.77 $17.13 $68.103 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,793.00 $2,793.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,503.36 $107.96 $3,611.32 $22.85 $90.834 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,725.00 $3,725.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,379.90 $134.98 $4,514.88 $28.57 $113.555 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,657.00 $4,657.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,256.45 $161.99 $5,418.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,589.00 $5,589.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$6,133.00 $189.00 $6,322.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,133.00 $189.00 $6,322.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,133.00 $189.00 $6,322.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,133.00 $189.00 $6,322.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,133.00 $189.00 $6,322.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,133.00 $189.00 $6,322.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,133.00 $189.00 $6,322.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,133.00 $189.00 $6,322.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,133.00 $189.00 $6,322.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,133.00 $189.00 $6,322.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,133.00 $189.00 $6,322.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,133.00 $189.00 $6,322.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$7,036.00 $189.00 $7,225.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,424.00 $7,424.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,939.00 $189.00 $8,128.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,327.00 $8,327.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,842.00 $189.00 $9,031.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,230.00 $9,230.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,745.00 $189.00 $9,934.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,133.00 $10,133.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,648.00 $189.00 $10,837.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,036.00 $11,036.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,551.00 $189.00 $11,740.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,939.00 $11,939.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,454.00 $189.00 $12,643.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,842.00 $12,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,357.00 $189.00 $13,546.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,745.00 $13,745.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,260.00 $189.00 $14,449.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,648.00 $14,648.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,163.00 $189.00 $15,352.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,551.00 $15,551.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,066.00 $189.00 $16,255.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,454.00 $16,454.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,969.00 $189.00 $17,158.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,357.00 $17,357.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$903



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Master of Business Administration (Continuing)

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,674.57 $51.65 $1,726.22 $11.41 $45.372 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,783.00 $1,783.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,513.25 $77.52 $2,590.77 $17.13 $68.103 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,676.00 $2,676.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,351.94 $103.39 $3,455.33 $22.85 $90.824 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,569.00 $3,569.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,190.62 $129.26 $4,319.88 $28.57 $113.555 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,462.00 $4,462.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,029.32 $155.13 $5,184.45 $34.28 $136.276 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,355.00 $5,355.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$5,868.00 $181.00 $6,049.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,248.00 $6,248.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $181.00 $6,049.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,248.00 $6,248.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $181.00 $6,049.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,248.00 $6,248.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $181.00 $6,049.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,248.00 $6,248.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $181.00 $6,049.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,248.00 $6,248.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $181.00 $6,049.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,248.00 $6,248.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $181.00 $6,049.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,248.00 $6,248.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $181.00 $6,049.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,248.00 $6,248.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $181.00 $6,049.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,248.00 $6,248.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $181.00 $6,049.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,248.00 $6,248.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $181.00 $6,049.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,248.00 $6,248.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $181.00 $6,049.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,248.00 $6,248.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$6,732.00 $181.00 $6,913.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,112.00 $7,112.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,596.00 $181.00 $7,777.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,976.00 $7,976.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,460.00 $181.00 $8,641.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,840.00 $8,840.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,324.00 $181.00 $9,505.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,704.00 $9,704.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,188.00 $181.00 $10,369.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,568.00 $10,568.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,052.00 $181.00 $11,233.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,432.00 $11,432.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,916.00 $181.00 $12,097.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,296.00 $12,296.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,780.00 $181.00 $12,961.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,160.00 $13,160.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,644.00 $181.00 $13,825.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,024.00 $14,024.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,508.00 $181.00 $14,689.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,888.00 $14,888.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,372.00 $181.00 $15,553.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,752.00 $15,752.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,236.00 $181.00 $16,417.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,616.00 $16,616.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$864



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Undergraduate

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,836.65 $86.56 $1,923.21 $8.00 $31.792 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,963.00 $1,963.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,755.44 $129.87 $2,885.31 $12.00 $47.693 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,945.00 $2,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,674.24 $173.17 $3,847.41 $16.00 $63.594 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,927.00 $3,927.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,593.03 $216.48 $4,809.51 $20.00 $79.495 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,909.00 $4,909.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,511.83 $259.78 $5,771.61 $24.00 $95.396 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,891.00 $5,891.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,430.61 $303.09 $6,733.70 $28.00 $111.307 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,873.00 $6,873.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,349.41 $346.39 $7,695.80 $32.00 $127.208 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,855.00 $7,855.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,268.20 $389.70 $8,657.90 $36.00 $143.109 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,837.00 $8,837.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$10,149.00 $433.00 $10,582.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,781.00 $10,781.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,111.00 $433.00 $11,544.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,743.00 $11,743.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,073.00 $433.00 $12,506.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,705.00 $12,705.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,035.00 $433.00 $13,468.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,667.00 $13,667.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,997.00 $433.00 $14,430.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,629.00 $14,629.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,959.00 $433.00 $15,392.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,591.00 $15,591.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,921.00 $433.00 $16,354.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,553.00 $16,553.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,883.00 $433.00 $17,316.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,515.00 $17,515.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,845.00 $433.00 $18,278.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,477.00 $18,477.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,807.00 $433.00 $19,240.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,439.00 $19,439.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,769.00 $433.00 $20,202.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,401.00 $20,401.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,731.00 $433.00 $21,164.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,363.00 $21,363.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$962



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Undergraduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,836.65 $86.56 $1,923.21 $8.00 $31.792 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,963.00 $1,963.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,755.44 $129.87 $2,885.31 $12.00 $47.693 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,945.00 $2,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,674.24 $173.17 $3,847.41 $16.00 $63.594 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,927.00 $3,927.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,593.03 $216.48 $4,809.51 $20.00 $79.495 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,909.00 $4,909.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,511.83 $259.78 $5,771.61 $24.00 $95.396 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,891.00 $5,891.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,430.61 $303.09 $6,733.70 $28.00 $111.307 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,873.00 $6,873.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,349.41 $346.39 $7,695.80 $32.00 $127.208 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,855.00 $7,855.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,268.20 $389.70 $8,657.90 $36.00 $143.109 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,837.00 $8,837.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$10,149.00 $433.00 $10,582.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,781.00 $10,781.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,111.00 $433.00 $11,544.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,743.00 $11,743.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,073.00 $433.00 $12,506.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,705.00 $12,705.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,035.00 $433.00 $13,468.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,667.00 $13,667.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,997.00 $433.00 $14,430.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,629.00 $14,629.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,959.00 $433.00 $15,392.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,591.00 $15,591.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,921.00 $433.00 $16,354.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,553.00 $16,553.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,883.00 $433.00 $17,316.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,515.00 $17,515.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,845.00 $433.00 $18,278.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,477.00 $18,477.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,807.00 $433.00 $19,240.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,439.00 $19,439.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,769.00 $433.00 $20,202.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,401.00 $20,401.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,731.00 $433.00 $21,164.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,363.00 $21,363.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$962



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,462.00 $89.14 $2,551.14 $11.43 $45.432 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,608.00 $2,608.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,693.01 $133.71 $3,826.72 $17.14 $68.143 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,912.00 $3,912.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,923.99 $178.29 $5,102.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,216.00 $5,216.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,155.00 $222.86 $6,377.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,385.99 $267.43 $7,653.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,824.00 $7,824.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$9,893.00 $312.00 $10,205.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,404.00 $10,404.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,169.00 $312.00 $11,481.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,680.00 $11,680.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,445.00 $312.00 $12,757.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,956.00 $12,956.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,721.00 $312.00 $14,033.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,232.00 $14,232.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,997.00 $312.00 $15,309.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,508.00 $15,508.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,273.00 $312.00 $16,585.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,784.00 $16,784.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,549.00 $312.00 $17,861.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,060.00 $18,060.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,825.00 $312.00 $19,137.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,336.00 $19,336.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,101.00 $312.00 $20,413.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,612.00 $20,612.00$0.00 $0.00

$21,377.00 $312.00 $21,689.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,888.00 $21,888.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,653.00 $312.00 $22,965.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,164.00 $23,164.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,929.00 $312.00 $24,241.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,440.00 $24,440.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,276



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Tier I

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,358.83 $85.36 $2,444.19 $11.42 $45.392 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,501.00 $2,501.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,539.67 $128.08 $3,667.75 $17.14 $68.113 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,753.00 $3,753.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,720.51 $170.81 $4,891.32 $22.85 $90.834 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,005.00 $5,005.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,901.33 $213.54 $6,114.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,257.00 $6,257.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,082.17 $256.27 $7,338.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,509.00 $7,509.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,263.00 $299.00 $8,562.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,761.00 $8,761.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,263.00 $299.00 $8,562.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,761.00 $8,761.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,263.00 $299.00 $8,562.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,761.00 $8,761.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,263.00 $299.00 $8,562.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,761.00 $8,761.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,263.00 $299.00 $8,562.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,761.00 $8,761.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,263.00 $299.00 $8,562.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,761.00 $8,761.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,263.00 $299.00 $8,562.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,761.00 $8,761.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,263.00 $299.00 $8,562.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,761.00 $8,761.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,263.00 $299.00 $8,562.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,761.00 $8,761.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,263.00 $299.00 $8,562.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,761.00 $8,761.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,263.00 $299.00 $8,562.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,761.00 $8,761.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,263.00 $299.00 $8,562.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,761.00 $8,761.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$9,486.00 $299.00 $9,785.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,984.00 $9,984.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,709.00 $299.00 $11,008.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,207.00 $11,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,932.00 $299.00 $12,231.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,430.00 $12,430.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,155.00 $299.00 $13,454.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,653.00 $13,653.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,378.00 $299.00 $14,677.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,876.00 $14,876.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,601.00 $299.00 $15,900.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,099.00 $16,099.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,824.00 $299.00 $17,123.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,322.00 $17,322.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,047.00 $299.00 $18,346.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,545.00 $18,545.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,270.00 $299.00 $19,569.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,768.00 $19,768.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,493.00 $299.00 $20,792.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,991.00 $20,991.00$0.00 $0.00

$21,716.00 $299.00 $22,015.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,214.00 $22,214.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,939.00 $299.00 $23,238.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,437.00 $23,437.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,223



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Tier II

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,410.75 $87.40 $2,498.15 $11.43 $45.422 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,555.00 $2,555.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,616.61 $131.12 $3,747.73 $17.14 $68.133 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,833.00 $3,833.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,822.45 $174.84 $4,997.29 $22.86 $90.854 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,111.00 $5,111.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,028.30 $218.56 $6,246.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,389.00 $6,389.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,234.15 $262.28 $7,496.43 $34.29 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,667.00 $7,667.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$9,689.00 $306.00 $9,995.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,194.00 $10,194.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,938.00 $306.00 $11,244.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,443.00 $11,443.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,187.00 $306.00 $12,493.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,692.00 $12,692.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,436.00 $306.00 $13,742.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,941.00 $13,941.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,685.00 $306.00 $14,991.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,190.00 $15,190.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,934.00 $306.00 $16,240.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,439.00 $16,439.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,183.00 $306.00 $17,489.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,688.00 $17,688.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,432.00 $306.00 $18,738.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,937.00 $18,937.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,681.00 $306.00 $19,987.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,186.00 $20,186.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,930.00 $306.00 $21,236.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,435.00 $21,435.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,179.00 $306.00 $22,485.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,684.00 $22,684.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,428.00 $306.00 $23,734.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,933.00 $23,933.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,249



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Tier III

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,462.00 $89.14 $2,551.14 $11.43 $45.432 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,608.00 $2,608.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,693.01 $133.71 $3,826.72 $17.14 $68.143 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,912.00 $3,912.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,923.99 $178.29 $5,102.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,216.00 $5,216.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,155.00 $222.86 $6,377.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,385.99 $267.43 $7,653.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,824.00 $7,824.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $312.00 $8,929.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,128.00 $9,128.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$9,893.00 $312.00 $10,205.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,404.00 $10,404.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,169.00 $312.00 $11,481.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,680.00 $11,680.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,445.00 $312.00 $12,757.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,956.00 $12,956.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,721.00 $312.00 $14,033.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,232.00 $14,232.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,997.00 $312.00 $15,309.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,508.00 $15,508.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,273.00 $312.00 $16,585.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,784.00 $16,784.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,549.00 $312.00 $17,861.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,060.00 $18,060.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,825.00 $312.00 $19,137.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,336.00 $19,336.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,101.00 $312.00 $20,413.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,612.00 $20,612.00$0.00 $0.00

$21,377.00 $312.00 $21,689.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,888.00 $21,888.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,653.00 $312.00 $22,965.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,164.00 $23,164.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,929.00 $312.00 $24,241.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,440.00 $24,440.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,276



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Master of Nursing

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,410.75 $87.40 $2,498.15 $11.43 $45.422 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,555.00 $2,555.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,616.61 $131.12 $3,747.73 $17.14 $68.133 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,833.00 $3,833.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,822.45 $174.84 $4,997.29 $22.86 $90.854 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,111.00 $5,111.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,028.30 $218.56 $6,246.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,389.00 $6,389.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,234.15 $262.28 $7,496.43 $34.29 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,667.00 $7,667.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,440.00 $306.00 $8,746.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,945.00 $8,945.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$9,689.00 $306.00 $9,995.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,194.00 $10,194.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,938.00 $306.00 $11,244.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,443.00 $11,443.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,187.00 $306.00 $12,493.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,692.00 $12,692.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,436.00 $306.00 $13,742.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,941.00 $13,941.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,685.00 $306.00 $14,991.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,190.00 $15,190.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,934.00 $306.00 $16,240.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,439.00 $16,439.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,183.00 $306.00 $17,489.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,688.00 $17,688.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,432.00 $306.00 $18,738.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,937.00 $18,937.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,681.00 $306.00 $19,987.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,186.00 $20,186.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,930.00 $306.00 $21,236.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,435.00 $21,435.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,179.00 $306.00 $22,485.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,684.00 $22,684.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,428.00 $306.00 $23,734.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,933.00 $23,933.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,249



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Master of Business Administration (Incoming)

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,900.08 $105.09 $3,005.17 $11.42 $45.412 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,062.00 $3,062.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,351.05 $157.68 $4,508.73 $17.14 $68.133 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,594.00 $4,594.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,802.05 $210.26 $6,012.31 $22.85 $90.844 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,126.00 $6,126.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,253.03 $262.84 $7,515.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,658.00 $7,658.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,704.02 $315.42 $9,019.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,190.00 $9,190.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$11,658.00 $368.00 $12,026.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,225.00 $12,225.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,161.00 $368.00 $13,529.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,728.00 $13,728.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,664.00 $368.00 $15,032.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,231.00 $15,231.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,167.00 $368.00 $16,535.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,734.00 $16,734.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,670.00 $368.00 $18,038.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,237.00 $18,237.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,173.00 $368.00 $19,541.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,740.00 $19,740.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,676.00 $368.00 $21,044.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,243.00 $21,243.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,179.00 $368.00 $22,547.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,746.00 $22,746.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,682.00 $368.00 $24,050.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,249.00 $24,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$25,185.00 $368.00 $25,553.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $25,752.00 $25,752.00$0.00 $0.00

$26,688.00 $368.00 $27,056.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $27,255.00 $27,255.00$0.00 $0.00

$28,191.00 $368.00 $28,559.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $28,758.00 $28,758.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,503



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Master of Business Administration (Continuing)

Spring 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,900.08 $105.09 $3,005.17 $11.42 $45.412 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,062.00 $3,062.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,351.05 $157.68 $4,508.73 $17.14 $68.133 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,594.00 $4,594.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,802.05 $210.26 $6,012.31 $22.85 $90.844 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,126.00 $6,126.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,253.03 $262.84 $7,515.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,658.00 $7,658.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,704.02 $315.42 $9,019.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,190.00 $9,190.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$11,658.00 $368.00 $12,026.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,225.00 $12,225.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,161.00 $368.00 $13,529.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,728.00 $13,728.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,664.00 $368.00 $15,032.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,231.00 $15,231.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,167.00 $368.00 $16,535.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,734.00 $16,734.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,670.00 $368.00 $18,038.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,237.00 $18,237.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,173.00 $368.00 $19,541.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,740.00 $19,740.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,676.00 $368.00 $21,044.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,243.00 $21,243.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,179.00 $368.00 $22,547.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,746.00 $22,746.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,682.00 $368.00 $24,050.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,249.00 $24,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$25,185.00 $368.00 $25,553.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $25,752.00 $25,752.00$0.00 $0.00

$26,688.00 $368.00 $27,056.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $27,255.00 $27,255.00$0.00 $0.00

$28,191.00 $368.00 $28,559.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $28,758.00 $28,758.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,503


